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200 80.5 1 12
199 80.2

198 80.0 13 12
197 79.17 25 8
196 79.4 33 14
195 79.2 47 20
194 78.9 67 23
193 78.6 90 31
192 78.4 121 39
191 78.1 160 48
190 77.8 208 41
189 77.6 249 51
188 77.3 300 58
187 77.0 3568 45
186 76.17 403 70
185 76.5 473 80
184 76.2 553 68
183 75.9 621 84
182 75.17 705 95
181 75. 4 800 92
180 75.1 892 106
179 74.9 998 106
178 74.6 1104 94
177 74.3 1198 108
176 T74.1 1306 110
175 73.8 1416 131
174 73.5 1547 155
173 73.3 1702 151
172 73.0 1853 142
171 72.1 1995 154
170 72.4 2149 170
169 72.2 2319 172
168 71.9 2491 175
167 71.6 2666 175
166 71.4 2841 192
165 71.1 3033 177
164 70.8 3210 187
163 70.6 3397 200
162 70.3 3597 217
161 70.0 3814 243
160 69.8 4057 251
159 69.5 4308 242
158 69.2 4550 225
157 69.0 4775 246
156 68.7 5021 264
155 68.4 5285 262
154 68.1 5547 311
153 67.9 5858 272
152 67.6 6130 267
151 67.3 6397 285

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 67.1 6682 321
149 66.8 7003 320
148 66.5 7323 320
147 66.3 7643 3438
146 66.0 7991 3564
145 65. 7 8345 300
144 65.5 8645 348
143 65. 2 8993 365
142 64.9 9348 3566
141 64.7 9704 342
140 64.4 10046 371
139 64.1 10417 379
138 63.8 10796 3569
137 63.6 111565 401
136 63.3 115566 393
135 63.0 11949 396
134 62.8 12345 409
133 62.5 12754 430
132 62.2 13184 434
131 62.0 13618 407
130 61.7 14025 442
129 61.4 14467 403
128 61.2 14870 460
127 60.9 16330 429
126 60.6 1567569 469
125 60.3 16228 461
124 60.1 16689 513
123 59.8 17202 465
122 59.5 17667 497
121 59.3 18164 442
120 59.0 18606 537
119 58.7 19143 540
118 58.5 19683 496
17 58.2 20179 500
116 57.9 20679 540
115 57.17 21219 549
114 57. 4 21768 539
113 57.1 22307 570
112 56.9 228717 634
111 56. 6 23511 593
110 56.3 24104 587
109 56.0 24691 616
108 55.8 25307 624
107 55.5 25931 662
106 55.2 26593 608
105 55.0 27201 621
104 54.7 27822 6217
103 54.4 28449 669
102 54.2 29118 710
101 53.9 20828 7123

R | REE| B @& #
100 53.6 305561 7556
99 53. 4 31306 127
98 53.1 32033 712
97 52.8 32745 731
96 52.6 33476 763
95 52.3 34239 813
94 52.0 350562 790
93 51.7 356842 793
92 51.5 36635 791
91 51.2 37426 830
90 50.9 38256 868
89 50.7 39124 8756
88 50. 4 39999 907
87 50. 1 40906 840
86 49.9 41746 888
85 49. 6 42634 867
84 49.3 43501 962
83 49 .1 44463 978
82 48.8 45441 942
81 48.5 46383 885
80 48.3 47268 986
79 48.0 48254 970
78 47.7 49224 975
17 47. 4 50199 967
76 47.2 51166 9938
75 46.9 52164 1036
74 46. 6 53200 1029
73 46. 4 54229 1077
72 46. 1 55306 1137
71 45. 8 56443 1081
70 45. 6 57524 10956
69 45.3 58619 10556
68 45. 0 59674 1153
67 44.8 60827 1138
66 44.5 61965 1096
65 44.2 63061 1076
64 44.0 64137 1111
63 43.7 65248 11156
62 43. 4 66363 1079
61 43 .1 67442 1069
60 42.9 68511 1073
59 42.6 69584 1157
58 42.3 70741 11656
57 42.1 71906 1043
56 41.8 72949 1056
55 41.5 74005 1101
54 41.3 75106 1068
53 41.0 76174 1060
52 40.7 77234 1029
51 40.5 78263 982

R | REME| B & A B
50 40. 2 79245 1061
49 39.9 80306 936
48 39.7 81242 957
47 39. 4 82199 9562
46 39. 1 831561 927
45 38.8 84078 837
44 38. 6 84915 867
43 38.3 856782 868
42 38.0 86650 766
41 37.8 87416 802
40 37.56 88218 6562
39 37.2 88870 710
38 37.0 890580 674
37 36.7 90254 626
36 36. 4 90780 508
35 36. 2 91288 540
34 35. 9 91828 4356
33 35. 6 92263 440
32 35. 3 92703 396
31 35. 1 93099 307
30 34.8 93406 302
29 34.56 93708 264
28 34.3 93972 237
217 34.0 94209 2568
26 33.7 94467 160
25 33.56 94627 155
24 33.2 94782 134
23 32.9 94916 112
22 32.17 95028 102
21 32. 4 95130 80
20 32.1 95210 71
19 31.9 956281 49
18 31.6 956330 48
17 31.3 956378 42
16 31.0 95420 39
15 30.8 95459 33
14 30.5 95492 30
13 30.2 956522 17
12 30.0 956539 22
11 29.7 95561 5
10 29. 4 95566 22
9 29.2 956588 14
8 28.9 956602 10

7 28.6 95612 4
6 28. 4 95616 10
5 28. 1 956626 2
4 27.8 95628 5
3 27.6 95633 3
2 27.3 95636 4
1 27.0

0 26.7 95640 15




